Bridget R 4,500.00

Part of the successful contemporary solo exhibition titled 'GIRLS!GIRLS!GIRLS!, meet Bridget. An energy
like no other...

Shockingly bright digital print on Felix Schoeller True Fibre 200gsm



Frame

Edition Size
Medium
Location
Height

Width

Artwork Height
Artwork Width
Artist

Year

None

10

Digital

Cape Town, South Africa
84.00 cm

59.40 cm

84.1

59.4

Jana Homman

2016




