



Bridget R 4,500.00





Part of the successful contemporary solo exhibition titled 'GIRLS!GIRLS!GIRLS!', meet Bridget. An energy like no other...

Shockingly bright digital print on Felix Schoeller True Fibre 200gsm

Frame	None
Edition Size	10
Medium	Digital
Location	Cape Town, South Africa
Height	84.00 cm
Width	59.40 cm
Artwork Height	84.1
Artwork Width	59.4
Artist	Jana Hamman
Year	2016

